
VILLAGE OF BARKER 
PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE                                                      

 
 

Single & Family Homes (up to 2000 sq ft) $250.00 

Single & Family Homes (OVER 2000 sq ft) $250.00+$0.15/ sq ft over 2000 

Multiple Dwelling (up to 5 units) $300.00 

Multiple Dwelling (MORE than 5 units) $300+$25.00/additional unit 

Commercial & Industrial Construction  $300.00 

Garages (attached & detached) $50.00 

Accessory Building (including sheds) up to 200 sq ft $50.00 

Accessory Building (including sheds) OVER 200 sq ft $50.00+$0.05/ sq foot over 200 

Additions and Remodels-Residential  $50.00 

Additions and Remodels-Industrial $150.00 

Swimming Pool- above ground, inground & inflatable $40.00 

Wood Stoves and Fireplaces $30.00 

Decks and Porches $40.00 

Fences $30.00 

Roof $30.00 

Demolition  $25.00 

Building Permit renewal-1 year extension ONLY 50%  of fee issued 

Generator  $25.00 

EV Charging Station 
**one permit for each station installed $25.00 

Solar Panels $50.00 

Fire Inspection  $25.00 

Variance Application  $200.00 

Water Line Tie In-Residential $300.00 

Water Line Tie In-Commercial 
$300.00+meter & materials & 

labor 

VILLAGE HALL FEES  
Village Property Tax Search $20.00 

Faxing -incoming and outgoing $2.00 

Copies- Blk & White $0.25/ page 

Copies- Color $0.50/ page 

 
 **Fees subject to change without notice, as set forth by the Village Board of Trustees (Effective 2/14/2023) 


